
Date:July 17, 2019 Invoice: 2019-06

Naiad Consulting, LLC

c/o Linda Loomis

6677 Olson Memorial Highway, Golden Valley, MN 55427

Phone: 763-545-4659

TO: Lower Minnesota River Watershed District FOR: Watershed Administration Services for

c/o Carver County Finance Department June 1 through June 30, 2019

Mary Kaye Wahl

Carver County Government Center

600 East 4th Street, Chaska, MN 55318

Hours Rate/Hour Amount

150 $75 11,250.00$       

0 $75 -$                    

0 $75 -$                    

0 $75 -$                    

150 $75 11,250.00$       

Total

-$                    

Total

10.00$               

10.00$               

Total

15.01$               

20.00$               

19.09$               

54.10$               

Miles Total

62.8 36.42$               

47.6 27.61$               

48  $               27.84 

20.4 11.83$               

68.5 39.73$               

46.5 26.97$               

49.6 28.77$               

46.7 27.09$               

30.8 17.86$               

45 26.10$               

465.9 270.22$             

Hourly Charges…………………………………………….. 11,250.00$       

Expenses………………………………………………………………… 54.10$               

Mileage & Parking…………………………………………………………. 280.22$             

TOTAL INVOICE CHARGES……………….……………………… 11,584.32$       

$0.580

Reason for TravelCost/MileDate

TOTALS

Description

Expenses - Photocopies (7735)

Date

TOTAL:

Description

General Administration

Cooperative Projects

509 Plan

9' Channel

Expenses - Mileage (7706)

6/25/2019

Taxable Meal (7721)

Date Description

6/28/2019

Meet with MCES for Drinking water focus 

group

TOTAL:

Parking (7706)

Date Description

6/19/2019 Meet with D. Young & J. Linc Stine

Meet with D. Young to prepare for MNDOT

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

$0.580

$0.580

$0.580

$0.580

$0.580

$0.580

$0.580

$0.580

6/20/2019 UMWA monthly meeting

$0.580


