Date:July 17, 2019 Invoice: 2019-06

Naiad Consulting, LLC c/o Linda Loomis

6677 Olson Memorial Highway, Golden Valley, MN 55427

Phone: 763-545-4659

TO: Lower Minnesota River Watershed District

c/o Carver County Finance Department

Mary Kaye Wahl

Carver County Government Center 600 East 4th Street, Chaska, MN 55318 **FOR:** Watershed Administration Services for June 1 through June 30, 2019

Description		Hours	Rate/Hour	Amount	
General Administration		150	\$75	\$	11,250.00
Cooperative Projects		0	\$75	\$	-
509 Plan		0	\$75	\$	-
9' Channel		0	\$75	\$	-
	TOTALS	150	\$75	\$	11,250.00

Expenses - Photocopies (7735)					
Date	Description	Total			
	TOTAL:	\$ -			

Parking (7706)					
Date	Description			Total	
	Meet with MCES for Drinking water focus				
6/28/2019	group			10.00	
		TOTAL:	\$	10.00	

Taxable Meal (7721)					
Date	Description			Total	
6/19/2019	Meet with D. Young & J. Linc Stine			15.01	
6/20/2019	UMWA monthly meeting			20.00	
6/25/2019	Meet with D. Young to prepare for MNDOT		\$	19.09	
		TOTAL:	\$	54.10	

Expenses - Mileage (7706)

Expenses - Mileag	ge (7706)			
Date	Miles	Cost/Mile	Total	Reason for Travel
	62.8	\$0.580	\$ 36.42	
	47.6	\$0.580	\$ 27.61	
	48	\$0.580	\$ 27.84	
	20.4	\$0.580	\$ 11.83	
	68.5	\$0.580	\$ 39.73	
	46.5	\$0.580	\$ 26.97	
	49.6	\$0.580	\$ 28.77	
	46.7	\$0.580	\$ 27.09	
	30.8	\$0.580	\$ 17.86	
	45	\$0.580	\$ 26.10	
TOTAL:	465.9		\$ 270.22	

Hourly Charges	\$	11,250.00
Expenses	\$	54.10
Mileage & Parking	\$	280.22
TOTAL INVOICE CHARGES	Ś	11.584.32